iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
GERMANY
Subject to change without notice.
©2024 iDTRONIC GmbH
Phone:+49 (0)621 66 900 94-0
Mail: info@idtronic-group.com

Mail: info@idtronic-group.com
Web: idtronic-group.com
ORDER CODES
 VERSIONS  ORDER CODES
 TTL
LF Embedded Module M890 - TTL: 125 kHz OEM-LF-M890-TTL-125
LF Embedded Module M890 - TTL: 134.2 kHz OEM-LF-M890-TTL
 USB
LF Embedded Module M890 - USB: 125 kHz OEM-LF-M890-USB-125
LF Embedded Module M890 - USB: 134.2 kHz OEM-LF-M890-USB
  RS232
LF Embedded Module M890 - RS232: 125 kHz OEM-LF-M890-RS232-125
LF Embedded Module M890 - RS232: 134.2 kHz OEM-LF-M890-232